         User’s Manual
Custom Embedded Solutions
WIN Enterprises, Inc.,      sales@win-ent.com                 www.win-ent.com,         (978) 688-2000 1
PL-80240
Networking Appliance
Desktop VIA® VX800 Network System with 5 x GbE, SATA, CF,
bypass function, mini-PCI & PCI
User’s Manual

40cm(W) x 72.4cm(D) x 26.4cm(H)
Certification CE/FCC
1.3 Ordering Information
We offer some accessories for PL-80240 appliance for customer need.
PL-8024A Desktop VIA® Nano LV 1.3+GHz CPU, 5 GbE (82574L), CF, SATA, Bypass
PL-8024B Desktop VIA® Eden™ ULV 1.0GHz CPU, 5 GbE (82574L), CF, SATA
PL-8024C Desktop VIA® Eden™ ULV 500MHz CPU, 5 GbE (82574L), CF, SATA
PL-8024D Desktop VIA® Eden™ ULV 500MHz CPU, 5 GbE (RTL8111D), CF, SATA
DK001 Cable development kit
         User’s Manual
Custom Embedded Solutions
WIN Enterprises, Inc.,      sales@win-ent.com                 www.win-ent.com,         (978) 688-2000 6